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FEFEDHARR (BEVELPHR)

2017

Japan
China
Thailand
Indonesia
India
Korea
Germany
USA
Mexico

2013~2017
CAGR

Japan
China
Thailand
Indonesia
India
Korea
Germany
USA
Mexico

(Total)

Import from

|__Japan | _china__| Thailand | Indonesia | _India | Korea | Germany | _usA [ Mexico | oOthers

475,087
6,532,849
2,013,489

682,880
570,110
34,952
10,780,015
2,384,604
21,089,382

4,586,001

687,467
251,875
789,406
1,002,653
2,131,004
5,169,708
253,133
10,032,113

896,059
43,540

1,168,281
416,925
49,460
4,214
1,319,925
359,773
3,002,345

353,021
13,915
697,574

128,799
3,749
2,706

82,921
18,159
929,664

2,036
108,267
81,766
114,564

17,547
84,564
1,397,452
336,015
1,804,160

*EARRICHDBIIITI10%ZBRAIKEDEFREAF (EREMAK)

Import from
|__Japan | china_| Thailand | Indonesia | india | korea | Germany | uUsA | Mexico | Others |

-5.5%
27.1%
-4.1%

2.5%

4.0%

-0.4%

-0.9%

2.5%

1.4%

*R.L

1.3%

7.9%
6.2%
7.8%
0.7%
11.3%
6.2%
12.4%
6.2%

-0.5%
42.1%

-6.4%
5.1%
24.0%
1.5%
7.4%
24.0%
-0.3%

6.6%
2.8%
22.5%

30.9%

2.4%
-6.1%
17.8%
13.8%
21.5%

22.3%
-3.4%
18.0%

3.1%

-1.9%
4.8%
7.8%

19.2%
3.7%

568,084 648,315
3,208,392 1,847,168
242,682 698,074
22,533 78,396
931,055 1,098,706
644,848

47,437
3,707,892 126,259
290,681 2,068,073
8,159,991 4,493,451

1.6%
-4.7%
36.7%
-17.3%
3.3%

-5.0%
-0.5%
19.9%
-1.9%

PR -

-2.0%
-4.6%
11.7%
-10.5%
4.5%
-6.7%

-3.7%
8.1%
-7.8%

269,524
1,251,145
223,839
107,144
159,573
335,678
1,119,610

166,484
3,196,989

9.1%
11.0%
36.8%

4.5%

5.5%
-2.2%

3.1%

-4.0%
4.7%

670,099
16,584
114,833
6,478
49,611
208,166
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Global smartphone shipments increased in Q3 2019 . pE&ESitCanalysiCL3e. 20194E3Q05 0N\

Units (million) Worldwide smartphone shipments (quarterly) = oo g )btﬂﬁé;&(iﬁ_ﬁfﬁlﬁl/ﬂﬂtt 10/01%0 7&)%@%%(7’(1
o Q1200910 Q3 2019 i AR E (il N> RN MFIR U DB A %R
450 A mm Shipments  -@-Year-on-year growth/decline ‘ gg:,/g: LJ_CL\éo
ey 70% o COBERI(CE. Samsungh' > T 7HEAICEIFLERIC
300 - I gg:;: jjj’&/IL\Tgc_t FETOIRFEIE N EEZE KHuawel
< ll i DEELFI TS, - o
o & 20% . A\_pple(igﬁ(L:ET)II}I/\/%%ELJTC(_&D\‘D\ 2]
100 1 | | | | | | I I | | | | | | | | i ITHRIEDE VMEX ZBVEF D HHDEUT,
=N L1111 ] s
® 2009 ' 2010 ' 2011 ' 2012 ' 2013 ' 2014 ' 2015 ' 2016 ' 2017 ' 2018 ' 2019 0% e 2020FE(I5GAN—PNIA>DEEENAIEL T BREH
Source: Canalys estimates, Smartphone Analysis, October 2019 0 cana lyS BH_C (/ \5 )
Vendor Q3 2019 Q3 2019 Q3 2018 Q3 2018 Annual ¢ Z\QZOE(:B(/T%EEQKOD“SGFEL%\ *tqi(j:%n
shipments market share shipments market share growth %ﬂHuawel Appleb‘f@ﬂb—&b\@\ 4§(L SGBI(‘:I-}I—II:._\
foufilise n imiioo] D : EF ) ZAppleh 1 AUREF =T, AppleB#I(CTH
Sarnsurjg 78.9 22.4% 713 20.4% +11% 7 iﬁb\L/\J—CL\<to)EHD\a§(’\
i L e men 9% Hyaweild, EICHISHEAEEREMEL T
e > = iy o o #BN3N. CORBETIZGoogleDy I hITF D51
_— — — = — Sl EDREEUSTETVRLLY, Mo T 0562
ppo - 17 = .b7% +07 _1_\5’
Others 98.8 28.0% 13522 33.0% -14% 7 hjj/ﬁ}i}b@ﬁ Lj(iBEIEéné_J |$D\mb\
Total 352.4 100.0% 348.9 100.0% +1%
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2019F Top 15 Semiconductor Sales Leaders ($M, Including Foundries)

v’ 20184 (ZDRAM>NANDISY
SIAEYDFTED EITHRIEUR"XE

2018 2019F

2019F | 2018 2018 2019F 2019/2018 T DELZET. Samsunal SK
Rank | Rank Company Headquarters| - talic ;“:I’; ;:::il Total IC ;":‘:; ;::: % Change Iiyrix@Z*ib\pEé(@UT:o 9
e N
1 2 |Intel LS. 69,880 0 69,880 | 69,832 (1] 69,832 0% goégﬁi?g&s%ﬂfnﬁhtﬂt&
2 | 1 [samsung South Korea | 75,698 | 2,843 | 78,541 | 51,750 | 3,860 | 55610 | -29% Micron3 5% A=< T3 EiA
3 4 |TSMC (1) Taiwan 34,208| © 34,208 | 34,503 o 34,503 1% P
4 3 |SK Hynix South Korea | 36,200 | 567 36,767 | 22,291 595 22,886 -38%
5 5 | Micron LS. 30930 | o 30,930 | 19,960 i} 19,960 -35% A0 TRADMEREUIKND S, CMOSH
[ & |Broadcom Inc. (2) LS. 16,454 | 1,735 | 18,189 | 15,917 | 1,789 | 17,706 -3% x—/t/ﬂd)Sonytb‘b“ﬂlEﬁﬂ
7 7 |Qualcomm (2) LS. 16,385 | © 16,385 | 14,300 o 14,300 -13% K.
8 g [T LS. 13,908 | 945 | 14,854 | 12,705 | B42 | 13,547 99 AN— F?ﬁ)fﬂ“ﬁ?ﬁf%’?ﬁm EAEEA
9 9 |Toshiba/Kioxia (3) Japan 12,293 | 1,508 | 13,801 | 9,839 | 1,437 | 11,276 | -18% ?9’53573"%%0
10 | 10 |NGdEE us. 11,951 | o | 11,951 J1051a| o | 10514 | -12% Y= ‘5;%01;%105\ 20214F =
11 15 |Sony Japan 627 7,088 | 7.715 B78 B.674 9,552 24% Eé?%?f;é}gﬁg;%ﬁaé
12 11 5T Europe 0,628 | 2,991 | 9619 7.241 | 2,215 9,456 -2% AR,
13 13 |Infineon Europe 5465 | 3,745 | 9,210 | 5366 | 3,580 | 8,945 -3% S —ERABATTH. [V
14 12 |NXP Europe 8429 | 978 | 9,407 | 7,969 | 888 8,857 -6% CMOSH Y— St~ HETSMCICtE
15 14 |MediaTek (2) Taiwan 7,891 0 7,891 | 7,948 o 7,948 1% EEETSEHROTE,
: - Top-15 Total 346,947|22,401] 369,348 [291,013] 23,880 [ 314,893 |  -15%
{1) Foundry (2] Fabless (2) Formerly Toshiba Memory SO AR TERENESNL

Source: Carmpany reparts, IC Insights” Stretegic Reviews database

¥ : O-S-D (optoelectronic, sensor, and discrete)

HIF

IC Insights, 201911 ARKXER!

WIntel6TSMCADERERESR
®ELTWBEEN 3,
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